FLEETWOOD COMMERCIAL - PRICE LIST
BEACON 1st January - 31st December 2024
» MARINA

Tel 01253 879062 - Email FleetwoodBeacon@abports.co.uk - www.Beaconmarinas.co.uk

The overall length is calculated to the next 50cm and includes bowsprits, dinghies on davits and any other fixtures & fittings -
minimum 8mtrs. The vessel is categorised in line with the vessels original desgin and construction.

COMMERCIAL PRICE'S

BERTHING RATES

EXCL. VAT INCL. VAT
Daily £4.68 £5.62 per mtr
Weekly £30.69 £36.83 per mtr
Monthly £97.53 £117.04 per mtr
Longer Term fPOA Please contact the marina office

LIFTING (each way)

Lifts per mtr £35.75 £42.90 per mtr

based on CTV - price's could vary depending on weight and configuration
The vessel is categorised in line with the vessels original design and construction

SHORING UP / SETTING DOWN / BLOCKS

Shoring up & setting down on blocks £233.50 £280.20 1 Month
After 1 month commercial Cats £28.02 £33.62 per week thereafter
After 1 moth comm. Deep draft £34.72 £41.66 per week thereafter

PRESSURE WASHING

Commercial Cats - Double Hull £15.22 £18.26 per mtr
Commercial Cats - special Anti-Foul £11.38 £13.66 per mtr
Commercial deep draft £11.38 £13.66 per mtr
Self Cleaning - 30min max fPOA £POA per mtr

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Hire of crane £122.05 £146.46 per hour (minimum charge)
Own Crane fPOA fPOA please see service order T&Cs
Additional use of Hoist (over 2 hours) £91.67 £110.00 per hour (1/2 hour minimum)
Hire of Fork Lift £38.82 £46.58 per 1/2 hour (minimum charge)
Use of Marina Launch £72.30 £86.76 per hour (minimum charge)
Additional Labour £66.71 £80.05 per hour (minimum charge)

Metered Electricity - separate tariff

All business is undertaken strictly in accordance with the Fleetwood Berthing & Service Order Terms & Conditions, as may
vary from time to time (and which are available on the following website - www.beaconmarinas.co.uk and the marina office)




